

O.S. 6 of 22
C.I.S. Registration No. 15 of 22
CNR NO - WBSP07-001096-2022

Order No 17 dated 19.11.25

Parties file their respective haziras through their Ld. Advocates.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff prays for adjournment on the ground stated therein. For ends of justice prayer is allowed.

Fix 29-01-2026 for P.H.

D/C

Sd/- I.M.Mitra.

2nd Addl. District Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- I.M.Mitra.

2nd Addl. District Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas .

JO CODE : WB 00656